RINGSPANN®    Mot déposé de RINGSPANN GmbH, Bad Homburg
Edition 2025/2026Edition 2025/2026
BeamBeam Couplings Couplings
Single Beam CouplingsSingle Beam Couplings • Double Beam CouplingsDouble Beam Couplings • Cross-Slotted CouplingsCross-Slotted Couplings
2
3

•  Typical applications: Encoders,
tachogenerators, spindle drives
Order example Code
Coupling design RBC
Coupling size 0030
Type EWS
Material:
•  Aluminium ALU
Bore diameter
d1 = 11 mm 011.00
Bore diameter
d2 = 10 mm 010.00
RBC 0030 EWS-ALU-011.00-010.00
Application example
The Beam Coupling RBC … EWS made of
aluminium provides a lightweight and cor-
rosion-resistant connection between rotary
encoders, tachogenerators or spindle drives
and machine shafts. The low weight and high
corrosion resistance of the coupling ensure
precise and reliable operation, even under
demanding conditions.
5
5-1
ø
D
l2
S
l1
L
12
0 °
ø
d2
ø
d1
D
mm
L
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
S
mm g
0015 15 20 4,8 2,5 M3 8
0020 20 20 4,8 2,5 M3 15
0025 25 24 5,9 3,0 M4 28
0030 30 30 6,8 3,5 M5 47
0040 40 50 17,0 6,7 M6 135
0050 50 54 17,0 7,5 M6 255
d1 / d2
mm Nm Nm Nm min-1 Nm/rad N/mm N/mm x10-6 kgm2 Nm mm mm °
0015
3 / 3 0,71 0,36 0,18
10 000
11,2 169 44
0,23 1,0 ± 0,25 ± 0,25 5
4 / 3 0,66 0,33 0,17 8,0 131 29
4 / 4 0,66 0,33 0,17 8,0 131 29
5 / 3 0,59 0,3 0,15 5,7 102 20
5 / 4 0,59 0,3 0,15 5,7 102 20
5 / 5 0,59 0,3 0,15 5,7 102 20
0020
4 / 4 1,3 0,7 0,4
10 000
21,2 179 29
0,78 1,0 ± 0,25 ± 0,25 5
5 / 4 1,2 0,6 0,3 16,4 149 21
5 / 5 1,2 0,6 0,3 16,4 149 21
6 / 4 1,1 0,6 0,3 12,7 124 15
6 / 5 1,1 0,6 0,3 12,7 124 15

with set screw
made of steel, stainless
Order example Code
Coupling design RBC
Coupling size 0030
Type EWS
Material:
• Steel, stainless STE
Bore diameter
d1 = 12 mm 012.00
Bore diameter
d2 = 10 mm 010.00
RBC 0030 EWS-STE-012.00-010.00
Features
• Small coupling for universal use
•  Backlash-free angle-synchronous
transmission of rotary movements
•  For medium torques
•  Made of stainless steel 17-4PH,
Material no. 1.4542
•  Optimum compensation of shaft
misalignments
•  Typical applications: Encoders,
tachogenerators, spindle drives
Application example
The steel Beam Coupling RBC … EWS is also
ideal for spindle drives. Due to its higher
strength and load capacity, it is particularly
suitable for more power-intensive applications
where the Beam Couplings RBC … EWS made
of aluminium reach their limits.
7
7-1
ø
D
l2
S
l1
L
12
0 °
ø
d2
ø
d1
D
mm
L
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
S
mm g
0015 15 20 4,8 2,5 M3 23
0020 20 20 4,8 2,5 M3 41
0025 25 24 5,9 3,0 M4 78
0030 30 30 6,8 3,5 M5 132
0040 40 50 17,0 6,7 M6 375
0050 50 54 17,0 7,5 M6 710
d1 / d2
mm Nm Nm Nm min-1 Nm/rad N/mm N/mm x10-6 kgm2 Nm mm mm °
0015
4 / 4 1,3 0,65 0,33
10 000
22,0 368 81
0,67 1,0 ± 0,25 ± 0,25 55 / 4 1,2 0,6 0,3 15,5 285 55
5 / 5 1,2 0,6 0,3 15,5 285 55
0020
5 / 5 2,5 1,3 0,7
10 000
44,1 418 58

with clamp
made of aluminium
Order example Code
Coupling design RBC
Coupling size 0030
Type EWC
Material:
• Aluminium ALU
Bore diameter
d1 = 12 mm 012.00
Bore diameter
d2 = 10 mm 010.00
RBC 0030 EWC-ALU-012.00-010.00
Features
• Small coupling for universal use
•  Backlash-free angle-synchronous
transmission of rotary movements
• For light applications
•  Made of aluminium 7075-T6,
material no. 3.4365
• Optimum compensation of shaft
misalignments
•  Typical applications: Encoders,
tachogenerators, spindle drives
Application example
The Beam Coupling RBC … EWC made of alu-
minium is ideal for applications with rotary
encoders, as it enables precise torque trans-
mission and reliably compensates for misalign-
ment. Thanks to its low weight and corrosion
resistance, it is particularly suitable for compact
and sensitive systems. In encoder applications,
it ensures precise signal transmission and min-
imises mechanical distortion, thereby increas-
ing the accuracy and reliability of the measured
values.
9
9-1
ø
D
l2
S
l1
L
ø
d2
ø
d1
X
D
mm
L
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
S
mm
X
mm g
0015 15 22 6,0 2,5 M2 4,3 9
0020 20 28 8,6 3,7 M3 5,5 21
0025 25 30 8,6 3,7 M3 7,7 35
0030 30 38 11,0 5,0 M4 8,8 60
0040 40 50 15,5 5,8 M5 12,5 145
0050 50 54 15,5 6,7 M6 16,3 230
d1 / d2
mm Nm Nm Nm min-1 Nm/rad N/mm N/mm x10-6 kgm2 Nm mm mm °
0015
3 / 3 0,71 0,36 0,18
10 000
11,2 169 44

with clamp
made of steel, stainless
Order example Code
Coupling design RBC
Coupling size 0030
Type EWC
Material:
• Steel, stainless STE
Bore diameter
d1 = 11 mm 011.00
Bore diameter
d2 = 10 mm 010.00
RBC 0030 EWC-STE-011.00-010.00
Features
• Small coupling for universal use
•  Backlash-free angle-synchronous
transmission of rotary movements
•  For medium torques
•  Made of stainless steel 17-4PH,
Material no. 1.4542
•  Optimum compensation of shaft
misalignments
•  Typical applications: Encoders,
tachogenerators, spindle drives
Application example
The steel Beam Coupling RBC … EWC is also
ideal for applications with encoders. Due to its
higher strength and load capacity, it is particu-
larly suitable for more power-intensive applica-
tions where the Beam Couplings RBC … EWC
made of aluminium reach their limits.
11
11-1
ø
D
l2
S
l1
L
ø
d2
ø
d1
X
D
mm
L
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
S
mm
X
mm g
0015 15 22 6,0 2,5 M2 4,3 25
0020 20 28 8,6 3,7 M3 5,5 58
0025 25 30 8,6 3,7 M3 7,7 97
0030 30 38 11,0 5,0 M4 8,8 167
0040 40 50 15,5 5,8 M5 12,5 375
0050 50 54 15,5 6,7 M6 16,3 710
d1 / d2
mm Nm Nm Nm min-1 Nm/rad N/mm N/mm x10-6 kgm2 Nm mm mm °
0015
3 / 3 1,4 0,7 0,35
10 000
30,2 473 124
0,73 0,5 ± 0,25 ± 0,25 54 / 4 1,3 0,65 0,33 22,0 368 81
5 / 5 1,2 0,6 0,3 15,5 285 55
0020
5 / 5 2,5 1,3 0,7
10 000

with clamp
made of aluminium
Order example Code
Coupling design RBC
Coupling size 0100
Type DWC
Material:
• Aluminium ALU
Bore diameter
d1 = 10 mm 010.00
Bore diameter
d2 = 8 mm 008.00
RBC 0100 DWC-ALU-010.00-008.00
Features
• Small coupling for universal use
•  Backlash-free angle-synchronous
transmission of rotary movements
•  High radial misalignment
•  For smaller torques
•  Made of aluminium 7075-T6,
material no. 3.4365
•  Optimum compensation of shaft
misalignments
•  Typical applications: General mechanical
engineering, apparatus engineering,
spindle drives
Application example
The Beam Coupling RBC … DWC is character-
ised by its double slotting, which makes it more
flexible and allows it to compensate for greater
radial misalignment. With its low weight and
excellent damping properties, the alumini-
um Beam Coupling is particularly suitable for
dynamic systems such as servo drives or step-
per motors, where precise and low-vibration
movements are required.
13
13-1
ø
D
l2
S
l1
L
ø
d2
ø
d1
X
D
mm
L
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
S
mm
X
mm g
0100 25,4 44,5 9,4 3,8 M3 7,9 54
0125 31,8 60,2 13,0 5,6 M4 9,7 113
0150 38,1 66,5 16,8 5,6 M4 13,0 180
0200 50,8 76,2 18,9 6,6 M6 16,7 374
0225 57,2 88,9 21,8 10,2 M6 20,0 550
d1 / d2
mm Nm Nm Nm min-1 Nm/rad N/mm x10-6 kgm2 Nm mm mm °
0100
6 / 6 3,2 1,6 0,8
3 600
25 20
4,52 2,0 ± 0,25 ± 0,75 5

with clamp
made of steel, stainless
Order example Code
Coupling design RBC
Coupling size 0100
Type DWC
Material:
• Steel, stainless STE
Bore diameter
d1 = 10 mm 010.00
Bore diameter
d2 = 8 mm 008.00
RBC 0100 DWC-STE-010.00-008.00
Features
• Small coupling for universal use
•  Backlash-free angle-synchronous
transmission of rotary movements
•  High radial misalignment
•  For medium torques
•  Made of stainless steel 17-4PH,
Material no. 1.4542
•  Optimum compensation of shaft
misalignments
•  Typical applications: General mechanical
engineering, apparatus engineering,
spindle drives
Application example
The Beam Coupling RBC … DWC made of steel
offers the possibility of transmitting higher
torques thanks to its high strength. It is ideal
for more power-intensive applications such as
spindle drives, where stability and load capac-
ity are the focus, while at the same time effec-
tively compensating for misalignment.
15
15-1
ø
D
l2
S
l1
L
ø
d2
ø
d1
X
D
mm
L
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
S
mm
X
mm g
0100 25,4 44,5 9,4 3,8 M3 7,9 150
0125 31,8 60,2 13,0 5,6 M4 9,7 315
0150 38,1 66,5 16,8 5,6 M4 13,0 507
0200 50,8 76,2 18,9 6,6 M6 16,7 1 044
0225 57,2 88,9 21,8 10,2 M6 20,0 1 534
d1 / d2
mm Nm Nm Nm min-1 Nm/rad N/mm x10-6 kgm2 Nm mm mm °
0100
6 / 6 6,8 3,4 1,7
3 600
70 56
12,6 2,0 ± 0,25 ± 0,75 5
8 / 6 5,9 3,0 1,5 47 36
8 / 8 5,9 3,0 1,5 47 36

with clamp
made of aluminium
Order example Code
Coupling design RBC
Coupling size 0025
Type FKC
Material:
• Aluminium ALU
Bore diameter
d1 = 10 mm 010.00
Bore diameter
d2 = 8 mm 008.00
RBC 0025 FKC-ALU-010.00-008.00
Features
• Backlash-free, torsionally rigid Cross-Slotted
Coupling
• For backlash-free drives with fast start/stop
cycles
•  For medium torques
•  Made of aluminium 7075-T6,
material no. 3.4365
•  Typical applications: Servomotors,
positioning systems, step motors
Application example
The RBC … FKC is the ideal solution for com-
pensating all types of misalignment. The
unique slotted structure is the optimum solu-
tion for non-aligned shafts or highly resonant
installation situations. The one-piece produc-
tion enables high speeds and adaptation to
customised lengths.
17
17-1
ø
D
l2
S
l1
L
ø R
ø
d2
ø
d1
X
d1 / d2
mm Nm min-1 Nm/rad x10-6 kgm2 Nm mm mm °
0015
3 / 3
0,3 10 000 51 0,27 1,1 ± 0,25 ± 0,1 35 / 3
5 / 5
0020
4 / 4
0,5 10 000 125 1,04 2,0 ± 0,25 ± 0,1 36 / 4
6 / 6
0025
6 / 6
1,0 10 000 261 2,73 2,0 ± 0,25 ± 0,15 3
8 / 6
8 / 8
10 / 6
10 / 8
10 / 10
0030
10 / 10
2,0 10 000 441 7,36 4,7 ± 0,25 ± 0,15 312 / 10
12 / 12
0040
10 / 10
5,0 10 000 868 37,6 9,5 ± 0,25 ± 0,20 3
12 / 12
14 / 14
16 / 16